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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
DS
PEUGEOT

1610936280
381791
1610936280
381791

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
TRIPLE FIVE
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SIDEM
SCHAEFFLER GRUPPE
RUVILLE
MOOG

MOOG

TRW

TRW
MONROE
DELPHI
DELPHI

SKF

11160200025
11160200025
2071915
36068

36068
3719001
3719001
53039
840112710
916655
CIES8328
CIES8328
JTE1220
JTE1220
L38111
TA2663
TA2663
VKDY313045
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